
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Patriot Painting of Kansas Prime Craig Drees 4844 S Bluff Ct
WICHITA, KS 67216

(316) 550-8245 craigdrees3@gmail.com 7/11/2025
  12:41 AM

Van Asdale Construction, 
LLC

Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N Pennsylvania Ave
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 7/11/2025
  6:44 AM

The Law Company, Inc. Prime Derek Dahm 100 N Broadway, Suite 
700
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 268-0200 estimating@law-co.com 7/11/2025
  7:29 AM

JE Dunn Construction 
Company

Prime Alex Breitenbach 800 East First Street
Wichita, KS 67202

(816) 266-2665 alex.breitenbach@jedunn.com 7/11/2025
  7:58 AM

Farha Construction Prime Sam Rasmussen 924 N. Main
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 942-0000 sam@farhaconstruction.com 7/11/2025
  8:13 AM

Key Construction Inc Prime Jake Windholz 741 W 2nd St N
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 263-9515 jawindholz@keyconstruction.com 7/11/2025
  8:13 AM

Dondlinger Construction Prime Gabe Probst 2656 S Sheridan St
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 945-0555 gprobst@dondlinger.build 7/11/2025
  8:21 AM

Icon Structures Inc Prime Seth Peterman 114 N. Wabash Ave
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 371-5611 seth.peterman@icon-structures.com 7/11/2025
  8:37 AM

Commerce Construction 
Services, Inc

Prime Travis DeForeest 2225 Southwest Blvd
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 262-6654 travis@ccswichita.com 7/11/2025
  9:16 AM

Hutton Prime Jordan Buxton 111 N. Sycamore
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 323-0667 jbuxton@huttonbuilds.com 7/11/2025
  10:19 AM

McCownGordon Prime Alan Youngers 255 N Mead St Ste 200
Wichita, KS 67202-2722

(316) 648-6519 ayoungers@mccowngordon.com 7/11/2025
  11:49 AM

Harman Huffman 
Construction Group

Prime Colby Standefer 5615 E Huffman Drive
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 cstandefer@harmanhuffman.com 7/11/2025
  12:40 PM

ePlan Plan Room John Noll 1400 Forum Blvd.
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 7/11/2025
  3:31 PM

Temporary Wall Systems Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Lance Wilson 620 Aspen Creek Ct
Andover, KS 67002

(316) 461-5078 lance.wilson@tempwallsystems.com 7/11/2025
  3:48 PM

Eby Construction Prime Lynn Anderson 2525 E 36th Cir N
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 268-3500
  Ext. 3566

landerson@ebycorp.com 7/11/2025
  4:15 PM

CM3 Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Larry Oxendine 1831 S Anna
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 295-0315 larry@cm3mechanical.com 7/14/2025
  8:19 AM

Hutton Corporation Prime Nyla Thompson 111 North Sycamore 
Street
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 942-8855 nthompson@huttonbuilds.com 7/14/2025
  11:31 AM

QTO SOL Plan Room ZARYAB 123 ATLANTA
ATLANTA, GA 30033

(816) 708-0080 zaryab@qtosol.com 7/14/2025
  3:44 PM
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Spiral Stairs of America Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Keith Potter 1700 Spiral Court
Erie, PA 16510

(814) 898-3700 keith@spiralstairsofamerica.com 7/15/2025
  10:55 AM

Sba construction Prime John Stuhlsatz 1444 S. St Clair 
Building A
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 265-0026 johnst.sba@gmail.com 7/15/2025
  2:26 PM

Curtis Restaurant Supply Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Jeremy Bynum 9917 S 87th E Ave
Tulsa, OK 74133

(918) 407-1670 jbynum@acemart.com 7/15/2025
  4:51 PM

Icon Structures INC Prime Garrett Haak 114 N. Wabash
wichita, KS 67214

(316) 207-5391 GH@Icon-Structures.com 7/16/2025
  2:25 PM

Edelman-Lyon Automatic 
Door

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Alden Neff 808 East Venture Ct
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 655-5044 alden_neff@edelman-lyon.com 7/17/2025
  1:06 PM

Koehn Construction 
Services

Prime Kenyon Peachey 1111 N 2nd Street
Fredonia, KS 66736

(620) 378-3002 kenyon@koehncs.com 7/17/2025
  5:14 PM

NF Construction Prime Cody Nelson 601 W. Main St
Marion, KS 66861

(620) 203-2662 estimating@nfconstruction.build 7/21/2025
  10:41 AM

TK PRODUCTS Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Jim Libke 11400 West 47th Street
Hopkins, MN 55343

(800) 441-2129 (952) 938-8084 jlibke@tkproduct.com 7/21/2025
  11:19 AM

ConstructConnect Plan Room Morgan M Stinson 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 
800, Cincinna
Cincinnati, OH 45209

(800) 364-2059
  Ext. 800

800 content@constructconnect.com 7/22/2025
  5:17 AM

Five Star Mechanical Inc. Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Jay Gifford 1707 S. Hoover St.
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 613-1081 jgifford@fivestarks.com 7/22/2025
  11:25 AM

Mercer Zimmerman Inc Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Heidi Lauppe 245 N Waco #510
Wichita, Kansas, KS 
67202

(316) 267-2329 hlauppe@mzltg.com 7/23/2025
  3:07 PM

JR and Company, Inc Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Donald Abell 1201 W. 31st St - Suite 
1
Kansas City, MO 64108

(816) 587-6148 donnie.abell@jrcousa.com 7/23/2025
  4:18 PM

Multicon, Inc. Prime Rand Young 301 W. 53rd Street N
Wichita, KS 67204

(316) 440-0830 ry@multicon.build 7/24/2025
  8:40 AM

McCownGordon Prime Jake Oberlechner 255 N. Mead Suite 200
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 303-7759 joberlechner@mccowngordon.com 7/24/2025
  12:32 PM

Five Star Mechanical Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Jay Gifford 1707 Hoover
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 613-1081 JGifford@FiveStarKS.com 7/24/2025
  12:51 PM

Landscape Forms Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Stacy Ernst 6139 Morningside Dr
Kansas City, MO 64113

(816) 678-2004 stacye@landscapeforms.com 7/24/2025
  3:01 PM

The Law Company Prime Courtney Owen 100 Broadway St
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 268-0200 estimating@law-co.com 7/24/2025
  3:13 PM

Oldcastle Building 
Envelope

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Diane Petfalski 5005 LBJ Freeway
Dallas, TX 75244

(414) 881-6339 dpetfalski@obe.com 7/24/2025
  4:46 PM
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ePlan Online Planroom Plan Room John Noll 1400 Forum Blvd.
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 7/25/2025
  8:08 AM

Key Construction Prime Troy Heckart 741 W 2nd
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 263-9515 tkheckart@keyconstruction.com 7/25/2025
  8:15 AM

Electronic Contracting 
Company

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Chris Koch 6501 N 70th St
Lincoln, NE 68507

(402) 413-1947 ckoch@eccoinc.com 7/25/2025
  9:34 AM

Hutton Prime Ryan Sharp 111 N Sycamore St
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 975-6304 rsharp@huttonbuilds.com 7/25/2025
  9:41 AM

Building Controls and 
Services, Inc

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Julie Volking 1730 E Douglas
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 267-5814 jvolking@bldgcontrols.com 7/25/2025
  9:46 AM

Icon Structures Prime Katie Heimerman 114 N Wabash
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 932-2853 katie.heimerman@icon-structures.com 7/25/2025
  11:10 AM

Whitacre Glass Works, 
LLC

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Jacob Weideman 8177 E 44th St
Tulsa, OK 74145

(918) 366-6646 jacob@whitacreglass.com 7/25/2025
  11:51 AM

C&C Group Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Allen Wisbey 1701 S Hoover Rd
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 207-4255 (316) 263-6725 awisbey@c-cgroup.com 7/28/2025
  10:22 AM

Pinnacle Fire & 
Automation

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Dakota Hammond 1440 E. English
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 644-3174 dakota@pinnacle-fire.com 7/28/2025
  10:24 AM

test Plan Room test test
test, KS 12345

(316) 268-4111 test@gmail.com 7/28/2025
  10:28 AM

Wesco Distribution Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Kim Cook 1257 N. Mosley St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(816) 448-9236 kim.cook@wescodist.com 7/28/2025
  10:35 AM

Meyer Specialties LLC Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Latina Randolph 9120 FLINT sT.
Overland Park, KS 
66214

(816) 331-7333 latina@meyerspecialties.com 7/28/2025
  12:29 PM

Vogts Construction 
Company

Prime Cody Palmer 709 N Main St
Newton, KS 67114

(316) 282-2400 cody@vogtsconstruction.com 7/28/2025
  1:35 PM

Homestore Directs Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Angie McJunkin 217 S 4th St
Manhattan, KS 66502

(785) 776-0564 angie.mcjunkin@klhomestore.com 7/28/2025
  1:57 PM

Falkbuilt by Spaces Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Vicki Allenbrand 14950 W 86th St
Lenexa, KS 66215

(678) 429-4609 vicki.allenbrand@falkbuilt.com 7/28/2025
  5:01 PM

Ten Works Inspired 
Fabrication

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Chad Hershberger 1632 N. Mosley
Wichita, KS 67214

(620) 217-9355 chad@tenworksfab.com 7/29/2025
  7:44 AM

HTI Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Mack Patterson 5792 Ideal Dr
Frederick, CO 80516

(307) 275-0131 mackp@myhti.com 7/29/2025
  9:17 AM

Tree Top Nursery and 
Landscape, Inc

Prime Sarah Cook 5910 E 37th St N
Wichita, KS 67220

(316) 686-7491 sarah@treetop-nursery.com 7/29/2025
  2:52 PM

Sandifer Engineering & 
Controls

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Gary Park 229 S Ellis
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 617-1080 garyp@sandifercontrols.com 7/29/2025
  3:53 PM

RFB#25-0052RFB/RFP: Generated 8/14/2025 4:15:01 PMPage 3 of 5Planholders



Boulder Polishing LLC Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Troy Vancil 1100 W. Grand Ave 
Building A
Salina, KS 67401

(785) 342-6380 troy2363@gmail.com 7/30/2025
  9:37 AM

Afresh Vision Enterprise Prime Arsalan Ahmad 1100 Manley, Navasota, 
TX 77868
Navasota, TX 77868

(832) 360-2285
  Ext. 1101

estimator2@avecontractors.com 7/30/2025
  10:01 AM

Engineered Industrial 
Products, Inc.

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Lisa Ladwig 1832 West Square 
Drive
High Ridge, MO 63049

(636) 376-2900 eip2@eipstl.com 7/30/2025
  10:09 AM

ECC Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Andrea Cazzell 6020 Parretta Dr
Kansas City, MO 64120

(816) 841-7728 acazzell@eccoinc.com 7/30/2025
  10:24 AM

CCS Presentation Systems Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Garrett R Boal 7820 Barton
Lenexa, KS 66214

(913) 233-9290 gboal@ccsprojects.com 7/30/2025
  2:33 PM

Bradburn Wrecking 
Corporation

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Ray Fehrman P.O. Box 234
Wichita, KS 67201

(316) 686-1959 ray@bradburncorp.com 7/31/2025
  1:45 PM

Electronic Contracting 
Company

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Jere Jimerson 12526 E CENTRAL AVE
WICHITA, KS 67206

(405) 464-8118 jjimerson@eccoinc.com 7/31/2025
  3:56 PM

Johnson Controls, Inc Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Luke Schwertfeger 404 S Holland St
Wichita, KS 67229

(316) 619-3583 luke.schwertfeger@jci.com 8/1/2025
  10:24 AM

Roston Construction LLC Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Everardo Escamilla 2007 N SHERIDAN ST
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 250-4084 ROSTONCONSTRUCTIONLLC@GMAIL.C
OM

8/1/2025
  7:51 PM

Loper Electric Prime Rick Gilpin 819 E INDIANAPOLIS 
ST
WICHITA, KS 67211

(316) 263-1291 rgilpin@sbcglobal.net 8/4/2025
  8:06 AM

SBA Construction 
Company INC.

Prime Chris Schmeidler 1444 S St. Clair
WICHITA, KS 67213

(316) 871-9638 chrisschmeidler@gmail.com 8/4/2025
  3:07 PM

Lusco Brick & Stone Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Alex Gilkeson 929 E 14th St
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-0406 alex@luscobrick.com 8/5/2025
  10:01 AM

Company Information Plan Room Adam Bouman 300 American Metro 
Blvd #185
Hamilton Township, NJ 
08619

(513) 666-3354 dodge.docs@construction.com 8/5/2025
  4:11 PM

Trane Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Joseph Dickson Webb Rd
Wichita, KS 67226

(945) 446-5347 joseph.dickson@trane.com 8/7/2025
  9:24 AM

KM Group Midwest Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Kristen moreland 5833 Noreston St
Shawnee, KS 66218

(913) 633-5504 kristen@kmgroupmidwest.com 8/7/2025
  4:00 PM

Carroll Construction 
Supply

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Shawn O'Grady 3702 W. Dora
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 267-9812 sogrady@carrollsupply.com 8/8/2025
  2:22 PM

Vision Communications 
KS, Inc.

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Kane McCarthy 1235 S Mead St
67211, KS 67211

(316) 518-5038 kane@viscommks.com 8/8/2025
  3:36 PM
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Roberts Concrete LLC Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Steve Huxford 1541 S West St
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 651-3761 shuxford@robertscon.com 8/11/2025
  8:04 AM

Midwest Masonry 
Construction, Inc.

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Grant Caffrey 930 E. 28th Street
LAWRENCE, KS 66046

(785) 760-3778 ashley.floersch@midwest-masonry.com 8/11/2025
  2:04 PM

The Law Company, Inc. Prime Estimating 100 N Broadway, Suite 
700
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 268-0200 estimating@law-co.com 8/13/2025
  9:46 AM

Hutton Prime Dave Konda 111 N Sycamore St
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 942-8855 dkonda@huttonbuilds.com 8/14/2025
  12:35 PM

M.L.Steel Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Martin Lopez Sr. 11223 S.W.Hwy.54
Augusta, KS 67010

(316) 648-8606 mlopez11551@yahoo.com 8/14/2025
  1:10 PM
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